AP S T
( Word Iis’r)

-
B i classroom p. 12 fifth (5th) p. 102
air conditioner p. 38 closet p- 36 first (1st) p. 102
airport 0. 85 computer p. 38 flute p. 64
always 0. 45 computer lab p. 12 folders p. 24
April 0. 100 correction fluid p. 22 fourteenth (14th) p. 102
aquarium p. 38 crayons p. 24 fourth (4th) p. 102
art room 0. 12 cutting knives p. 24 Friday p.7
auditorium p. 12 fruit p. 88
August 0. 100 D ................................

day 0. 97 (3 ororviconmniinninionnin
B o decade p. 97 get up p. 62
badminton p. 50 December p. 100 gloves p. 71
baseball p. 50 desk p. 36 glue p. 22
basketball p. 50 dessert p. 88 go fishing p. 48
bathtub 0. 38 dodgeball p. 50 go hiking p. 48
bed 0. 36 dresser p. 38 go home p. 62
behind the curtain  p. 76 drums p. 64 go shopping 0. 48
behind the door p. 76 go swimming p. 19
birthday party 5. 10 E e go to sleep 0. 62
bookshelf p. 36 eat a pizza p. 33 go to the movies p. 48
boots p. 74 eggs p. 90 guitar p. 64
butter p. 90 eighteenth (18th) p. 102 gym p. 12

eighth (8th) p. 102
[ QT PP eleventh (11th) p. 102 H oo
cafetferia p. 12 harp p. 64
call a friend 0. 33 F oo, hat p. 71
cap p. 74 fan p. 38 have breakfast p. 62
cardboard p. 22 February p. 100 have dinner p. 62
cereal p. 90 field hockey p. 50 have lunch p. 62
cheese p. 88 field trip p. 10 hospital p. 85
class play p. 10 fifteenth (15th) p. 102 hour p. 97
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ink
inside the cage
in the hallway

jam
January
jeans
July
June

make a cake
March

math test

May

meat

Monday

month

music performance
music room

never
nineteenth (19th)

90
100
74
100
100

100
10
100
88

97
10
12

p. 45
p. 102

ninth (9th)
November

October

on the floor

on the rack

on the stairs
outside the window

paint
paintbrushes
paper

paper clips

piano

piano lesson
pick flowers

play hide-and-seek
play hopscotch
play tag

play with puzzles
police station
post office

push pins

raincoat
refrigerator
restaurant

p. 102
p. 100

.100

76
76
76
76

22
24
22
24
64
10
48
19
19
19
48
85
85

. 24

ride (my) skateboard p.
p.
.24
. 36

roller-skate
rubber bands

rug

salad
sandals
Saturday
science lab
scissors
second (2nd)
September
seventeenth (17th)
seventh (7th)
sink
sixteenth (16th)
sixth (6th)
sneakers
soccer
soccer game
socks

sofa
sometimes
soup

sports day
stove

string
Sunday
sunglasses
sushi
sweater
sweatshirt

© ©® v T T T T v T v v v Do T T T TV T T T T T T T DT

33
19

88
71

12
24
102
100
102
102
36
102
102
74
50
10
74
36
45
88
10
38
22

71
88
71
74

M



table tennis p. 50 uniform p. 74
take a nap p. 62 usually p. 45
tambourine p. 64

tape p. 22 | ¥ PRSP PR
fennis p. 50 vegetarian food p. 88
tenth (10th) p. 102 violin p. 64
third (3rd) p. 102 visit (my)

thirteenth (13th) p. 102 grandparents p. 48
three o’clock (3:00) p. 59

Thursday p.7 WU oo
foast p. 90 walk the dog p. 48
foilet p. 36 watch a movie p. 33
trade cards p. 19 Wednesday p.7
train station p. 85 week p. 97
frumpet p. 64 write an email p. 33
T-shirt p. 71

Tuesday p.-7 W ooonnnnnnnnnniiiiiiiiiiiin
twelfth (12th) p. 102

twentieth (20th) p. 102

wenty-first (21s) 0. 102 YW coveneiinonnnnnniiiiiiianne
two fifteen (2:15)  p. 59 year p. 97
two fifty (2:50) p. 59 yogurt p. 90
two fifty-five (2:55) p. 59

two forty (2:40) p. 59 AP TPPPPPT e
two forty-five (2:45) p. 59

two o’clock (2:00) p. 59

two oh five (2:05) p. 59

two ten (2:10) p. 59

two thirty (2:30) p. 59

two thirty-five (2:35) p. 59

two twenty (2:20) p. 59

two twenty-five (2:25) p. 59
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